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Wendy Erskine
Principal

Dr. Kelly Vuikadavu
Dean of Papa 2027

Kaipo Simpson
Assistant Principal 
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Dr. Devin Oshiro
Dean of Student Well-Being 
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Pākī 
Office 
Team

Jeanelle Kaleopaa
jakaleop@ksbe.edu

Carol Anguay
caanguay@ksbe.edu

Myrah Vinta
myvinta@ksbe.edu



Pākī 
Office 

Pākī office is located in building 38 on the 
far left side. 



Grade 9 
Counseling 

Team

Elisa Chong
(A-Ford)

elchong@ksbe.edu

Pua Shimabukuro
(Ford-Kin)

anshimab@ksbe.edu

Kris Marr
(Kip-Pau)

krmarr@ksbe.edu

Krystle Richman
(Pe-Z)

krrichma@ksbe.edu



Our counseling team is in Kekūanāoʻa 
(building 28)

Grade 9 
Counseling 

Team



Behavioral 
Health 

Specialists 
(BHS) Marissa Garwin

Class of 2027 BHS
magarwin@ksbe.edu

Ahmal Allen
Residential Life BHS
ahallen@ksbe.edu



Our BHS and nurses are located in 
Hale Ola (building 14)

Behavioral 
Health 

Specialists 
(BHS) 


